
 

School Year Master Calendar for 2020/2021 

2020 

Date All School Preschool Elementary JH/HS Comments 

T-F Aug. 25- Sep. 4 Teacher/Staff Development Days No school for students 

Thu. Aug. 27  1st Day of School    

Thu. Sep. 3   Meet Your Teacher Meet Your Teacher 3-5 PM  

Mon. Sep.7 Labor Day School Closed 

Tue. Sep. 8   1st Day of School 1st Day of School  

Wed. Sep. 9    “In-House” Retreat  

Mon. Sep. 14  Back To School Night - 6-

7:30 PM 

   

Fri. Sep. 18 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

Mon. Sep. 21   Back to School Night 

6-7:30 PM 

 Minimum Day  

K-6 ONLY 

Mon. Sep. 28    Back to School Night 

6-7:30 PM 

Minimum Day 

JH/HS ONLY 

M-F Sep. 28-Oct. 2   Scholastic Book Fair   

Fri. Oct 2   Grandparent’s Day  Minimum Day 

Tue. Oct. 6 Picture Day  

Oct TBD  Vision & Speech 

Screening 

Vision & Speech 

Screening  

  

Fri Oct 16   Patriot Run  Minimum Day 

Wed Oct 21 Picture Make-up Day  

Fri Oct 30 Staff Prof. Development Circus Harvest  End of 1st Quarter Minimum Day 

Fri Nov 6 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

Wed Nov 11 Veteran’s Day School Closed 

Fri Nov 13   End of 1st Trimester   

M-F No. 16-20   Fall Book Fair   

Thu Nov 19  Thanksgiving Feast    

Fri Nov 20   Thanksgiving Feast Minimum Day K-12 

M-T Nov 23-24  Preschool OPEN Heritage Harbor OPEN   

M-F Nov 23-27 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed 

W-F Nov 25-27  Thanksgiving Holiday    

Mon Nov 30  Deck the Halls 6-7:30 PM Deck the Halls 6-7:30 Deck the Halls 6-7:30 PM  

Th-F Dec 3-4   Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

Minimum Day K-12 

Fri Dec 11   1st Trimester Awards 

Chapel 

 Full Day 

Thu Dec 17  Christmas Pageant 8:45 AM   Reverence Chapel 

Fri Dec 18   Christmas Chapel  Minimum Day 

Dec 21 -Jan 1 Christmas Recess School Closed 

M-W Dec 21 - 23  Preschool OPEN Heritage Harbor OPEN   

M-W Dec 28-30  Preschool OPEN Heritage Harbor OPEN   

 

  



2021 

Date All School Preschool Elementary JH/HS Type of Day / Time 

Fri. Jan. 15 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

Mon. Jan. 18 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 

Tues. Jan. 19  Kinder Roundup 6 PM    

Jan. 19-29 2021-2022 Online Re-Enrollment for Current HCS Families  

Wed. Jan. 20  Trike-A-Thon    

W-F Jan. 20-22    Semester Final Exams Minimum Days 

JH/HS ONLY 

Fri. Jan. 22    End of 1st Semester Full Day 

Wed. Jan. 27   K-6 Musical 7 PM  Full Day 

Fri. Jan. 29   K-6 Musical 7 PM  Minimum Day K-6 

Fri. Feb. 5 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

F-M Feb. 12-15 President’s Holiday School Closed 

Fri. Feb. 19 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

T-Th Feb. 23-25  Parent/Teacher Conf    

Fri. Mar. 5   End of 2nd Trimester  Minimum Day 

Mon. Mar. 15 Golf Tournament    Full Day 

T-F Mar. 18-19   Parent /Teacher Conf  Minimum Day K-12 

Wed. Mar. 24 ACSI/WASC Visit     

Thurs. Mar 25  Spring Pageant    

Fri. Mar. 26   2nd Trimester Awards Chapel End of 3rd Quarter- HCS 

Hosts ACSI Speech Meet 

 

Mon. Mar. 29    7-8th DC Mtg 6 PM  

W-Th Mar. 31-

Apr. 1 

   Parent / Teacher 

Conference 

Minimum Day 

JH/HS ONLY 

Thu. Apr. 1   Easter Chapel 8:40 AM   

F-F Apr. 2-9 Easter Recess School Closed 

M-S Apr. 12-18    9-12th Yosemite Trip  

M-S Apr. 12-18    7-8th DC / NYC Trip  

Wed. April 14   HCS Speech Meet    

Fri. Apr. 16 Staff Prof. Development    Minimum Day 

Apr. 19-30   Testing   

M-F Apr. 26-30   6th Grade Palomar   

Tues. Apr. 27    PSAT Testing  

M-T May 3-6   4th Grade SCY Trip   

Thu. May 6 National Day of Prayer     

Fri. May 7   HCS Host ACSI  Speech Meet  Minimum Day 

Tue. May 11 Panoramic Picture Day  

W-F May 12-14   5th Grade Rawhide Ranch   

Mon. May 17  Science Fair Science Fair / Silent 

Auction 6 PM 

  

M-F May 17-21    Senior Trip  

Fri. May 21   4th Grade “Going West” 6 PM  Minimum Day 

Tue. May 25    6-12th Academic/Athletic 

Banquet 5 PM 

 

Mon. May 31 Memorial Day School Closed 

Wed. Jun. 2   3rd Grade Olvera Street   

Fri. Jun. 4 Staff Prof. Development  K-12 Talent Show  Minimum Day 

Sat. Jun. 5    HS Graduation 1 PM  

Fri. Jun. 11    7-11th Finals Minimum Day 

JH/HS ONLY 

Mon. Jun. 14   Principal’s Play Day 7-11th Finals Min. Day JH/HS ONLY 

Tue. Jun. 15  PS Graduation 9 AM K Graduation 11 AM Day 

6th Grade Promotion 1 PM 

8th Grade Graduation 5 PM Minimum Day K-12 

Wed. Jun. 16 Last Day of School Minimum Day K-12 

Mon. June 21  Summer Camp Heritage Harbor Summer Camp   

**End of Elementary Trimesters: Nov. 13/ Mar. 5/ Jun. 16; End of JH/HS Quarters: Oct. 30/ Jan. 22/ Mar. 26/ Jun. 16**  (updated 1/8/21) 


